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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00

+ Jaquier Batiste (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Moret Tristan (2009) 10.00

+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00

1 a Henchoz Ami (2008) 10.00
+ Moret Nicolas (2008) 10.00

1 b Girard Noé (2009) 10.00
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00

1 a Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 10.00
+ Giroud Nathan (2008) 10.00

1 b Brodard François (2008) 10.00
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 10.00

1 Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75
+ Crausaz Alexis (2009) 9.75

1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75
+ Henchoz Isaac (2009) 9.75

1 a Knieling Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Monney Quentin (2008) 9.75

1 b Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75

1 Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.75
+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 9.75

1 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.75
- Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.75

1 b Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.75
- Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.75

1 Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 a Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50

1 b Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

1 Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50

1 a Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.50
o Henchoz Ami (2008) 8.50

1 b Monney Quentin (2008) 8.50
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 Jaquier Batiste (2009) 8.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

1 a Henchoz Isaac (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 b Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 c Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

1 Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50

1 Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Klaus Lenny (2012) 10.00

+ Sautaux Antony (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Henchoz Camil (2012) 10.00

+ Jover Sean (2012) 10.00

 
1 Genoud Raphaël (2013) 10.00

+ Mayor Matéo (2013) 10.00

1 Tinguely Clément (2013) 9.75
+ Pilloud Alexis (2013) 9.75

1 Genoud Ben (2013) 9.75
+ Monnard Damien (2013) 9.75

1 Castella Jules (2012) 9.75
+ Egger Basile (2012) 9.75

1 a Beck Lenox (2012) 9.75
+ Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 9.75

1 b Bärtschi Johann (2012) 9.75
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 9.75

1 Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50
o Klaus Lenny (2012) 8.50

1 Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

1 a Monnard Damien (2013) 8.50
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

1 b Mayor Matéo (2013) 8.50
o Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50

1 c Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50

1 Jover Sean (2012) 8.50
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50

1 Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 8.50
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50

1 Egger Basile (2012) 8.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 10.00

+ Morier Jules (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Carron Léandre (2006) 10.00

+ Sonnay Jean-Baptiste (2007) 10.00

 
1 Vachoud Alain (2007) 9.75

+ Chevalley Adrien (2007) 9.75

1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.75

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75

1 Fontaine Anthony (2006) 9.75
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75

1 a Biberstein Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75

1 b Berthoud Alex (2006) 9.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
- Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 8.75

1 a Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 8.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

1 b Pellet Leon (2007) 8.75
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.75

2 Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50

1 Sonnay Jean-Baptiste (2007) 8.50
o Carron Léandre (2006) 8.50

1 Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
o Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 8.50

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

1 Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 Chevalley Adrien (2007) 8.50
o Vachoud Alain (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 9.75

+ Suchet Quentin (2011) 9.75

 
1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.75

+ Giroud Marvin (2010) 9.75

 
1 Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75

+ Beyeler Luc (2011) 9.75

1 Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Jungo Nicolas (2010) 9.75

1 a Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.00
- Bärtschi David (2011) 9.00

1 b Bärtschi David (2011) 9.00
- Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.00

1 Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

1 Jungo Nicolas (2010) 8.50
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

1 Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
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1 Beyeler Luc (2011) 8.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50


